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ENTER PAIRING MODE WITH THE 2 DEVICE

* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)

1 TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE
MUSIC ON THE CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT
PLAY ON THE 2'° DEVICE.

2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE
OR POWERS OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY
RECONNECT THE REMAINING DEVICE.

4 SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR
BLUETOOTH DEVICES TO DISCONNECT
MULTI-POINT.
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Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Music playtime with AUX and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Maximum operation temperature:

JBLTUNE660NC

32 mm/1.26 " Dynamic Driver
5V==1A

166 9/0.366 Ibs

Polymer lithium-ion battery (610 mA /3.7 V)
< 2 hrs from empty

up to 55 hrs

44 hrs

35 hrs

20 Hz — 20 kHz

32 0hm

100dBSPL@ 1kHz /1 mW
96 dB

-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2.402 GHz — 2.480 GHz
<7dBm

45°C

DA DE EL

HVAD ER DER | ASKEN

TAND 0G FORBIND

Taend, og g automatisk til parringstilstand
Andre

Android 6.0+

Veelg "JBLTUNE6GONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

MANUEL PARRING

Slukket

Manuel parringstilstand

Veelg "JBL TUNE6GONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

STYRING MED KNAP

Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby
ANCTIL/FRA

MULTIPUNKT-FORBINDELSE

*Hajst to enheder

Start parringstilstand pa den anden enhed
1. Huis du vil skifte musikkilde, skal du satte
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype for headset:
Opladningstid:

Musik-spilletid med Bluetooth taendt:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth og ANC tzendt:
Musik spilletid med AUX og ANC tzendt:
Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomréade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

musikken pa pause pa den akiuelle enhed og
valge afspil pa den anden enhed.
2.Telefonopkald vl altid have prioritet.

3. Huis én enhed kommer uden for
Bluetooth-raekkevidde eller slukker, skal

du muligvis tilslutte den resterende enhed
manueltigen,

4.Veelg "glem denne enhed" pé dine
Bluetooth-enheder for at afbryde
multipunkt-forbindelsen.

Forste Bluetooth-enhed

Veelg "JBLTUNE66ONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

Anden Bluetooth-enhed

OPLADNING

LED-SIGNALER

ANC tendt | Teend/sluk | Bluetooth forbinder
Bluetooth forbundet | Lavt batteri
Opladning | Fuldt opladet

JBLTUNE66ONC

32mm /1.26 "Dynamisk enhed
5V==1A

1669

Polymer lithium-ion batteri (610 mA /3,7 V)
<2timer fratom

op til 55 timer

44 timer

35 timer

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100dB SPL@ 1kHz/ 1 mW
96dB

-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2402 GHz — 2480 GHz
<7dBm

45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Einschalten und automatisch in den
Kopplungsmodus wechseln

Weitere

Android 6.0+

Wahle“JBL TUNE66ONC" zum Verbinden
MANUELLE KOPPLUNG

Ausschalten

Manueller Kopplungsmodus

Wahle*JBL TUNE66ONC" zum Verbinden
TASTENBEFEHL

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ANCEIN/AUS
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG

*Maximal 2 Gerate

Mit dem 2. Geritin den Kopplungsmodus
wechseln

1. Zum Wechseln der Musikquelle halte die

TECHN. DATEN

Modell:

TreibergroBe:

Energieversorgung:

Gewicht:

Headset-Akkutyp:

Ladezeit:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANCund BT:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
AUXund ANC:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Uber-
tragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

Musik auf dem aktuellen Gerat an und wahle
Wiedergabe auf dem 2. Gert.

2. Anrufe haben immer Vorrang.

3. Wenn ein Gerat die Bluetooth-Reichweite
verlasst oder ausgeschaltet wird, muss
moglicherweise das andere Gerat emeut
manuell verbunden werden.

4, Wahle“Dieses Gerat laschen” auf deinen
Bluetooth-Geraten, um die Multi-Point-Verbind-
ungzu trennen.

1. Bluetooth-Gerat

WahleJBL TUNE66ONC" zum Verbinden

2. Bluetooth-Gerat

WIRD GELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

ANCein| Ein/Aus | BT wird verbunden

BT verbunden | Schwacher Akku

Wird geladen  Voll geladen

JBLTUNE66ONC

Dynamischer 32 mm (1,26 Treiber
SV=—14

166 (0,366 Ibs)
Polymer-Lthium-lonen-Akku (610 mA/3,7 V)
<25td. ab Akku leer

Biszu 55 St

445td.

355td.

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

100 4B SPL bei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
42dBV bei 1 kHz/ Pa

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402-2,480 GHz

<7dBm

45°C

NEPIEXOMENO THI IYIKEVAZIAZ
ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH

‘Avapya kat avtoyia pevdBaon om
Aetroupyia {evén

Mg

Android 6.0+

Emhé€re "JBL TUNEG6ONC" y1a va ouvdeBeite
XEIPOKINHTH ZEV=H

oo

Nermoupyia xetpoxivg (ebéng

Emé€re "JBLTUNEG6ONC" yta va ouvdeBeite
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ANAMMA/ZBHEIMO ANC

ZIYNAEZH MOAAANAQN THMEION

“To ok 2 uokevéq

Mneite otn Neroupyia e T 20 uokeui

1. lia va ah\déere povotkr) myr, otapatiote
0 HOUOIKE GTNY TpEYOUGA GUOKEVA Kal

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Movtého:

Méyefog o8nyob:
Tpogodooia:

Bipoc:

Tomog pnatapiag akouoTIKoU:

Xpévog poprionc:
QDidpkera avanapaywyrc HovoIkig pe to BT
£VEpYOMOUNEVO:

Midpkera avamapaywyrig pouotkic pe To BT
ka1 1o ANC evepyoroinpéva:

QAidpketa avamapaywyric HOUGIKIG He T0
Al a0 ANC svepyonomiiv:
SuyvoTTa anokplonG:

Avtiotaon:

Evaiofnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

EualoBnoia jkpo@@vou:

‘Ekoon Bluetooth:

‘ExSoon npoil Bluetooth:

Edpoc cuyvoTitwy mopriod Bluetooth:
loxic mopmob Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppokpasia ertoupyiac:

ené€te avamapaywy o) 20 ovaKeur,
2. 01 puvnTikég KAOEIC ouv vt
TPOTEPAIOTITA

3. Edv i ouokeu) Byet ko g eppedetac
Tou bluetooth f ofrioeI, pmopei va ypelaotet
va ouvBEoeTe XelpokivnTa Ti GMeC OUOKeVEC.
4. EmNEGte"6égaoe auT T ouaKeu i
ouokevéc oa bluetooth yia va amoouvSeBeite
and m herroupyia noamhv onieiov:

11 ovakevij Bluetooth
Emhé€re “JBL TUNE66ONC" yia va ouvbeBeite
21 avakevij Bluetooth

OOPTIZH

AEITOYPIIALED

ANC evepy. | Mhiktpo evepy./anevepy.
Tovbeon BT | BT ouvaéinke

Yaynhi otd8n pravapiag | Goprion

Eyel goptioe mhfpuc

JBLTUNEG6ONC

32mm /1,26 " Auvayiikoc 0dnyoc
SV===1A

166 /0,366 Ibs

Mnatapia nohuieptv 16viv Moy
(610mA/3,7 Vs‘

< 2 Wpeg Otav eival ddeia

£ 5 Gpec
44 wpeg

pec
20 Hz - 20 kHz

32 0hm

100dB SPL@ 1 kHz/1mW
96

-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

50

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

<7dBm
45°C
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ES

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Encender y acceder autométicamente al modo
de emparejamiento

Otros

Android 6.0+

Selecciona“JBL TUNE66ONC” para conectar
EMPAREJAMIENTO MANUAL

Apagar

pon lamsica en pausa en el dispositivo
actual y selecciona Reproducir en el sequndo

Fl

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO )
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN

dispositivo. Virran kytkentd ja automaattinen laiteparin
2.las firtymi

prioridad. Muut

3.5iun dispositivo se sale del rango de Blue- | Android 6.0+

tooth o se apaga, deberds volver a conectar el

otro dispositivo manualmente.

4.Seleccona “Olvidarestedispositivo” e tus
taruna

SeleccionaJBL TUNESONC” paa conectar
COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
Sir®/Asistente de Google/Bixby
ANCACTIVADAVDESACTIVADA

conexion multipunto.

Primer dispositivo Bluetooth
Selecciona*JBL TUNEGEONC" para conectar
Segundo dispositivo Bluetooth

CONEXIGN MULTIPUNTO CARGA
*Méximo 2 dispositivos (COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Acceso al modo d i el ANCactivado |

segundo dispasitiv
1. Para cambiar la fuente de misica,

ESPECIFICA(IDNES TECNICAS
Mo

Tomafo dela unidad:
Alimentaién:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria de los auriculares:
Tiempo de carga:

Teempo de eproducdon demisica on
Bluetooth ac

Tiempo dere roducinde misica conlas
fummnesdeﬁluewumymtuamelauun
activa del ruido activadas):

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica con la
conexion AUX y la cancelacion activa del
ruido activadas:

Intervalo de frecuendias:

Impedanda:

Sensibilidad:

SPLmiximo:

Sensibildad del micréfono:

Version Bluetooth:

Versicn del perfil de Bluetooth:

Intervalo e frecuencasdeltransmisor Bluetooth:

Bluetooth conectando | Bluetooth conectado
Bateria baja | Carga | arga completa
JBLTUNE6GONC

unidad dindmica de 32 mm/1,26"

5V===1A

1669

Bateria de ion-litio polimérica (610 mA/3,7 V)
< 2h desde carga agotada

hasta 55 horas

44 horas.

35 horas

20 Hz- 20 kHz

32 0hm

100 dB NPS a 1 kHz/1 mW
-42dBVa1kHz/Pa

50

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
ZAOZGHZ 2,480 GHz

Valitse "JBL TUNEG6ONC" yhdistadksesi
MANUAALINEN PARINMUODOSTUS
Virta Pois

Manuaalinen Parinmuodostustila
Valitse "JBL TUNEG6ONC" yhdistaaksesi
PAINIKEKOMENTO

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ANCPAALLE /POIS PAALTA
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintaan 2 laitetta

Siirry toisessa laitteessa laiteparin
muodostustilaan

1. Vaihtaaksesi musiikkilahdettd tauota
musiikki nykyisessa laitteessa, ja valitse
toisto toisesta laitteesta.

2. Puhelu on aina etusijalla.

3. Jos yksi laite poistuu bluetooth-kantaman
alueelta tai sammuu, sinun on ehka yhdistet-
tava toi i

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Allumage et

suspendez |a musique sur Fapparel en cours et
selectionnez alcture ur e 2éme appareil.

de jumelage
Autres
Android 6.0+

4.Valitse“unohda tamé laite” bluetooth- lait-
teestasi katkaistaksesi monipisteyhteyden.
1. bluetooth-laite

Valitse "JBL TUNE6GONC" yhdistaaksesi

2. bluetooth-laite

LATAUTUU

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT

ANC péila | Virta paalle/pois palta
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta | BT yhdistetty
Akun varaus vahissa | Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Malli: JBLTUNE66ONC

Elementin koko: 32mm/1,26" dynaaminen elementti
Vuransya(w SV=1A

P 166.9/0,366 paunaa

Ki | Kkeen i kku (610mA/3,7V)
Latausaika: <2h tyhjista

Musiikin toistoaika BT padlla: jopa 55 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika BT ja ANC palla: 44 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika AUX ja ANC p&alld: 35 tuntia

Taajuusvaste: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Impedanssi: 32 ohmia

Herkkyys: 100dB SPL@ 1kHz/ 1mW

Maksimi SPL: 96dB.

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -42dBV @1 kHz/Pa

Bluetooth versio:

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:

R2DP 1.3, VRCP 1.5, HEP 1.6
2,402 GHz -~ 2,480 Gz

ra « JBLTUNEGGONC ».

JUMELAGE MANUEL
Arrét

Mode de jumelage manuel
Choisissez de vous connecter & « JBLTUNE66ONC ».
(COMMANDES DES BOUTONS

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby

RBA active / inactive

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

*2 appareils maximum.

Passage au mode de jumelage pour le

2¢me appareil

1. Pour commuter la source musicale,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modgle :

Taille de haut-parleur:
Alimentation électrique :
Poids :

Type de batterie des écouteurs :

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de musique avec BT actif :
Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT et
ANC (RBA) actifs :

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec AUX
et RBA actifs :

Réponse en fréquence :

Impedanre

Sensibilité du microphone :
Version Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth

2. Unappel tél toujours a priorité.
3.5iun appareil sort de la portée du Bluetooth
ou est éteint, vous devez reconnecter [apparel
restant manuellement.

4. Seélectionnez « Oublier cet appareil » sur

vos appareils Bluetooth pour déconnecter

e multipoint.

Te appareil Bluetooth

Choisissez de vous connecter a « JBL TUNEGGONC ».
2e appareil Bluetooth

(CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
RBA active | Marche/arrét
Connexion BT | BT connecté
Batterie faible | Charge
(harge compléte

JBLTUNESGONC
Haul parleuvdynamlquede3lmm/1 26"
1A

'\ﬁﬁg/ﬂlﬁﬁ Ibs

Batterie lithium-ion polymére (610mA /3,7V
< 2 h depuis vide

jusqua 55 heures

44 heures

35 heures
20Hz - 20 kHz

32 ohms

100dBSPLa TkHz/1mW
-42dBV @1 kHz/ Pa

A‘ZDP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: Bluetooth-lahettimen teho: <7dBm Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth:  <7dBm
Temperatura mama de fundonamienta: 45 /o Maksimi KiyttGlimptia: 5% Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C
HU I NL
ADOBOZ TARTALMA 1A ds valta A CONFEZIONE 1. Per cambi mettere de muziek op het huidige apparaat en selecteer
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS zenét az aktudlis eszkozon, és valassza kia ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO in pausa la musica sul dispositivo corrente e INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN je ‘afspelen’ op het 2e apparaat.
Bekapcsolds utan automatikusan belép a lejatszst a 2. eszkizon. Accenderle ul 2 dispositivo. Inschakelen om automatisch naar de 2. Telefoongesprekken hebben altijd voorrang.
pirositis modba 2.4 v dbbsége van. dalta di abbinament Lle fapririts. 9 3. Alseen apparaat uiten Bluetooth-bereik
Egyebek 3. Ha az egyik eszkGz kilép a Bluetooth Altri 3. Se un dispositivo va fuori dalla portata Anderen komt of wordt uitgeschakeld, moet je mogelijk
Android 6.0+ hatosugarabdlvagy kikapcsol. akkor manudlisan | Android 60+ del bluetooth o si spegne, potrebbe essere Android 6.0+ het andere apparaat handmatig opnieuw
Csatlakozdshoz valassza a,JBL TUNE66ONC” kell amasik eszkozt djracsatlakoztatnia, Scegliere "JBL TUNEGGONC" per effettuare necessario ricollegare manualmente il dispos- Selecteer "JBL TUNEG6ONC" om verbinding verbinden.
[ehetdséget 4 Vilassza az, Eszkoz elfelejtése” elemet il collegamento itivo ""\a"E"‘i X ., te maken 4. Selecteer "Vergeet dit apparaat” op je Blue-
MANUALIS PAROSITAS aBluetooth-eszkszokon a tobbpontos ABBINAMENTO MANUALE 4.Selezionare "dissocia questo dispositivo HANDMATIG KOPPELEN tooth-apparaten om de meerpuntsverbinding
Kikapcsolds csatlakozds levélasztdsahoz. Spegnimento sui dispositivi bluetooth per scollegare il Uitschakelen teverbreken.

Modaita abbinamento manuale collegamento muli-punto. dmati Te Bluetooth

Manuslis parositds méd

Csatlakozdshoz valassza a,JBL TUNEG6ONC"
lehetdséget

(GOMB PARANCS

Siri® / Google Asszisztens/ Bixby
ANCBE/KI

TUBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS

*Maximum 2 eszkoz

Lépjen be a pérosités médba a 2. eszkzzel

MUSZAKI SPEC.
Modell:
Hangsz6ré meérete:
Tapellatés:

ily:
Headset akkumulator tipusa:

16 bekapcsolt BT-vel:
Lejatszasi idd BT funkcidval és ANC
funki

Lejatszasi idd AUX funkcioval és ANC
funkei
Frekvenciavalasz:
Impedancia:
Erzékenység:
Maximlis SPL:
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzio:
Bluetooth-profilverzié:

Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth jelado teljesitmény:
Maximalis iizemi homérséklet:

1. Bluetooth-eszkoz

Csatlakozashoz valassza a,,JBL TUNE66ONC"
lehetdséget

2. Bluetooth-eszkoz

TOLTES

LED TULAJDONSAGAI

ANCbe | Be-/kikapesolds | BT csatlakoztatdsa
BT csatlakoztatva | Alacsony akkumuldtor
Taltés | Teljesen feltoltve

JBLTUNEG6ONC

32mm /1,26" dinamikus hangszord
SV===1A

1669/0,366 font

Polimer litium-ion akkumuldtor (610 mA /

<2 6rateljesen lemeriilt dllapotrdl
legfeljebb 55 6ra

44 6ra

35 6ra

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100 dB SPL1kHz /1 mW esetén
-42dBV 1kHz / Pa esetén

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
<

45°C

Scegliere “JBLTUNESGONC" per effttuare
il ollegamento

1°dispositivo Bluetooth
Scegliere "JBL TUNE6GONC" per effettuare

PULSANTE COMANDO il ollegamento
Siri® / Assistente Google / Bixby 2°dispositivo Bluetooth
ANCACCESA / SPENTA RICARICA

PUNTO DEILED

“Massimo 2 dispositvi
a modalith i abi

Accesa | Accensione/spegnimento
ol ST 18T collogato |

g
Selecteer *JBLTUNEG6ONC" om verbinding
temaken

KNOPFUNCTIE

Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby
ANCAAN/UIT
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
*Maximaal 2 apparaten

Vispositivo

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:

Peso:

Tipo di batteria delle cuffie:

Tempo di ricarica:
Autonomia n riproduzione con BT attivo:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi:

Autonomia in riproduzione con AUX e
ttiva:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibil
SPLmassimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

Ricarica | Completamente carica

JBLTUNE66ONC
Driver dinamico da 32 mm /1,26"
5V A

166./0,366 Ibs

Batteria ai polimeri di litio (610 mA /3,7 V)
<2 ore da scarichi

finoa5s5ore

44ore

350re
20Hz-20kHz

ohm
100dBSPL@ TkHz/1mW
96dB
-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
50
A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

<7dBm
45°C

en het 2e apparaat
1.0m van muziekbron te wisselen, pauzeer je

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Gewicht:

Type batterij voor headset:
Oplaadtijd:

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
Muziekafspeeltijd et BT aan en ANC aan:
Afspeeltijd voor muziek met AUX aan
en :

Frequentierespons:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

Selecteer "JBL TUNEG&DN(” omverbinding
temaken

2e Bluetooth-apparaat

OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

ANCaan| In-uitschakelen BT verbinden
BT verbonden | Batterij bijna leeg
Opladen | Volledig opgeladen

JBLTUNE66ONC
Zme/l 26" Dynamische driver

'\66g/0.366 Ibs
Polymeer lithium-ionbatterij (610 mA /3.7V)
< 2 uur wanneer leeg

tot 55 uur

44 uur

35uur

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100dB SPL@ 1 kHz/ 1 mW
96dB

-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
<7dBm

45°C

PT-BR

CAKA
LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO
Aoserligado, o fc 1t

1. Para usar outra fonte de sinal, pausea
musl(a no dispostvo atal e ligueamisic

NO PL

ESKENS INNHOLD D pause og velg «Spill av» pa den andre ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU 1. Aby praelaczyt dridto muzyki, wstrzymaj e

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL enheten for  bytte musikkilde. WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE odtwarzanie na bezacym urzadzeniu  wybierz

Slapaoggai 2 i itid. k d

automatisk 3. Hvis den ene enheten gr utenfor {rybuparoviaria 1 Polgazenia

Annet Bluetooth-rekkevidde, eller slar seg av, fnne

Android 6.0+ mé du koble til den gjenvaerende enheten Android 6.0+ X B"'E“‘“m Ibwyacy s momarearie

VelgJBLTUNEGGONC" for & oble tl igjen manuelt, Wzb\evz"JBlTUNEEEDM(,ahynaw\qza( mnéy( pnzosm; urzqdlsl;la .
4.Velg Glem denne enhetens pa polaazenie ybierz opge, Zapomnij to urzadzenie’na

MANUELL SAMMENKOBLING " PAROWANIE RECZNE urzadzeniach bluetooth, aby przerwac polaczenie

Strom av Bluetooth-enhetene dine for & koble fra Wy Zasinia wielopunktowe.

Manuell sammenkoblingsmodus flerpunkts-tlkobling. Tryb parowania recnego 1. urzadzenie Bluetooth

Velg“JBL TUNEGGONC" for & koble il Den frste Bluetooth-enheten Wybierz, JBL TUNE6GONC’, aby nawiaza¢ Wybierz, JBLTUNEGGONC’, aby nawiaza¢

KNAPPEKOMMANDO Velg “JBLTUNE66ONC" for & koble til polaczenie polaczenie

Siri® / Google-assistent / Bixby Den andre Bluetooth-enheten DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW 2. urzadzenie Bluetooth

ANCPA/ AV LADER Siri® / Asystent Google / Bixby LADOWANIE

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE LED-ATFERD ANCWE/WYE. DZIALANIE DIODY LED

*Maks. 2 enheter ANCpa | Sla pa/av | BT tilkobles POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE ANCw. | W fwyt. zasilania

Gai sammenkoblingmodus med den
andre enheten.
1. Sett musikken pd den nvarende enheten

BT tilkoblet | Lite batteri
Lader | Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Modell: JBLTUNEGGONC
Driverstorrelse: 32mm/1,26" Dynamisk driver
Stromforsyning: SV=—1A
Vekt: 166 g /0,366 pund
Polymer-it batteri (610mA/3,7V)
Ladetid: <2 timer nértomt
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa: oppl 5 timer
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pé og ANC pa: 44 timer
Musikkavspillingstid med AUK og ANC pé: 35 timer
Frekvensrespons: 20 Hz- 20 kiHz
Impedans: 320hm
Folsomhet: 100dBSPLved 1 kHz/ 1mW
Maksimal SPL: 9 dB
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 4248V @ 1kHz /Pa
Bluetooth-versjon: 50

Bluetooth-profilversjon:

A2DP 1,3 AVRCP 1,5 HFP 1.6

“Maks. dwa urzadzenia
Wiaazanie trybu parowania zdrugim
uzadzeniem

DANET[(HNICZNE
Model:

Rozmiar przetwornika:
Zasllanle

Typ kumulatora dosuchavek:
Castadowania:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczona funkga
Bluetooth:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczona funkga
ANCoraz Bluetooth:

Gas odtwarzania muzyki 2 wlaczong funkcja
35

ANCoraz AUX:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedanga:
Efektywnos
Maksymalne ciienie akustyczne SPL:
Cautose mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Nawigzywanie pofaczenia 2 Bluetooth
BT podfaczone | Niskipoziom akumulatora
tadowanie| Pelne nafedowanie

JBLTUNESGONC

Dynamiczny przetwornk 32 mm /1,26
sV—=1

16.9/0,366 funta

Akumulator litowo-jonowy (610mA /3,7V)
<2hod wyczerpania

dossh
“h

h
20Hz-20kHz
320m
100 B SPLprzy 1kHz/ 1 mW
AZdBvazy'\ iz Pa

AZDPI 3,AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Outros di
P

Android 6.0 ou superior
SelecioneJBL TUNEG6ONC" para se conectar
EMPARELHAMENTO MANUAL
Desliga
Modo d

Z (hamadas sempve tém prioridade.

3. Se um dispositivo sair do alcance do Blue-
tooth ou se desligar,  outro dispositivo pode
ter que ser reconectado manualmente.

4. Para desfazer uma conexao multiponto,
selecione “Esquecer este dispositivo” nos

Selecione “JBL TUNEG6ONC” para se conectar
BOTAQ DE COMANDO

Sii?, Google Assistente ou Bixby
Liga/desliga o cancelamento de ruidos
CONEXAO MULTIPONTO

*Maximo dois dispositivos

Entre no modo de emparelhamento com o
sequndo dispositivo

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Drivers:

Alimentagao de energia:
50:

Bateria dos fones:

Tempo de carregamento:

Autonomia com BT ligado:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC
(cancelamento de ruidos) ligados:
Autonomia com cabo AUX e ANC (cancela-
mento de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:
Sensibilidade:

SPL méximo:
Sensibilidade do microfone:

Versao Bluetooth:

Versoes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor

Primeiro dispositivo Bluetooth

Selecione“JBL TUNE66ONC” para se conectar
Segundo dispositivo Bluetooth
CARREGANDO

FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

Cancelamento de ruidos (ANC) ligado
Liga/Desliga | BT conectando | BT conectado
Bateria fraca | Carregando | Bateria carregada

JBLTUNE660NC
Drivers dmaml(os de32mm (1,26")

V=1

1669 (0, 366 Ib)
Pul\'mevu eion de itio (3,7V, 610 mAh)
< 2 horas (carga total)

Até 55 horas

44horas

horas
20Hza 20 kHz

32 ohms
100dBSPLa T kHz/1mW
96 dB

“42dBVa 1 kHz/Pa

A20P1.3, AVRCP 15¢ HFP 1.6

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender: 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz ) o . Bluetooth: 2,402 22,480 GHz

Bluetooth-senderens strom: <7dBm e e ha Blitoth. 2488 e~ 2480 G Poténca de ransmissdo Bluetooth: <7 dm

Maks driftstemperatur: 45°C Maks. temperatura robocza: 45 Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C

N L] RU

DETTA FINNS | LADAN den nuvarande enheten och valj Spelapaden | KUTUICERIG cihaz iizerinde milzii duraklatin ve 2. chaz KOMIVTEKT NOCTABKM 2. TenedonHbii 380HOK BCerna byger &

SLA PA & ANSLUT andraeneten. GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA izerinde oynatmayi segin. BKTIOUEHUE H CONPAXEHHE npiopiTere.

Sldpdoch 2 har Gilcii agin ve otomatik olarak eslegtirme 2. Telefon cagis her zaman dncelki 52;ﬁ:ﬂ$ﬂ:pzimmmw nepexon 3amnﬂ:‘.g‘ma:;;suorngg{:;m.:.a;;xg
automatiskt 3.0m en enhet rr sig utanfor moduna girn. olacaktir. Ty EPMW"epmmmwmmm'mew{ﬂ
Ovriga Bluetooth-rackvidden eller stngs av kan Digerleri 3. Eger bir cihaz Bluetooth araligindan gkar Mdm\d 0+ yaTpoiic

Android 6.0+ dubehava iteransluta den aterstiende Android 6.0+ Veya kapanirsa kalan cihaz el e yeniden JBLTUNEGGONG i yerpoiictaon Ha
Valj“JBLTUNEGGONC” for att ansluta enheten manuellt Baglanmak cin“JBL TUNEGGONC" secin baglamaniz gerekebilic. PYUHOE CONPAKEHHE oen Bluetooth-ycTpoicTBe, 10661 oTRTIOWTS
MANUELL PARKOPPLING 4.Vél “Glom den hér enheten” pd dina MANUEL ESLESTIRME 4. Cok noktali baglantiy: kesmek icin TuTakHe BLIKAI0YeHO NIOAKMIONEHHE K HeCKOMbKIM YCTPOCTBaM
Stangav Bluetooh-enheter for att stanga av GUCU KAPATMA Bluetooth ‘bu baglantiy Pexim py TepsoeBustotyapoicrso

Manuellt parkopplingslage
Valj“JBL TUNE66ONC" for att ansluta
KNAPPKOMMANDO

Siri®/Google Assistent/Bixby
ANCPA/AY
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

* Max 2 enheter

Starta parkopplingslage med den
2aenheten

1. For att vaxla musikkalla, pausa musiken pa

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsorjning:

Vikt:

Horlurarnas batterityp:
Laddningstid:

Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pé:
Musikspeltid med AUX och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:

flerpunktanslutning.

1:a Bluetooth-enheten

Valj“JBL TUNEG6ONC" for att ansluta
2:aBluetooth-enheten

LADDNING

LED-FUNKTION

ANC pa | Strm pé/av | BT ansluter
BT anslutet | Lag batterinivé
Laddning | Fullt laddad

JBLTUNE66ONC

32mm/1, Zélum dynamiskt
5V==1

1669

Polymer litiumjonbatteri (610 mA/3,7V)
<2timmar frén tomt

Upp till 55 timmar

44 timmar

35 timmar

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

100 dB SPLvid 1kHz/T mW
9dB

-42 BV vid 1 kHz/Pa

A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HEP 1.6

Manuel eglestirme modu

Baglanmak icin “JBL TUNE6GONC” segin
DUGME KoMUTU

Siri® / Google Asistan / Bixby
ANCACIK/KAPALI

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

*Enfazla 2 chaz

2. Gihaz le eslestirme moduna gir

1. Milzik kaynadini dedistirmek icin, meveut

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model:
Siiriicii Boyutu:
Giig kaynagi:
Agirhik:
Kulaklik pil
Sarj siresi:
BT agkken milzik calma siire
BT ve ANC agikken miizik almasi
AUX ve ANCagikken miizik calma siiresi:
Frekans aralii:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:

Bluetooth Siiriim

Bluetooth profil siiriimii:

secenegini segin.
1. Bluetooth cihazt
Baglanmak icin“JBL TUNEG6ONC" segin

BuiGepirte «JBLTUNEGSON 4na nokniouesi
KHOTIK YIIPABEHHA
it / Google Acccred / Bixby

Buifpute JBLTUNEGSONC: Ana nogknioseni
Bropoe Bluetooth-ycrpoiicreo

ANCBKN./BIKT 3APATKA
2.Bluetooth cihazi Muoromumofnonmmmwz CUTHANbI HHAVKATOPOB
SAR) ETME ‘MaKmMyM 2ycrpoicrs ANC K. | Brniouere/BbiI0UeHHe THT2HIA
LED GOSTERGELERI n ‘m ‘“ o

yzrpouzmam lonkniouenme o Bluetooth ycrauoenewo
e “S‘” 6 . |3apaaxa
BT baglaniyor | BT baglandi Tocmant MY3bIK Ha 12y3y Ha TekyLem loMHOCTs0 33pKeHbI
Diisik pil giicii | Sarj etme | Tam sarj oldu YCTPOiiCTBE H BKAIOYHTE BOCTPON3BEAEHHE Ha

BTOPOM YCTPOICTBE.

TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKY

Mopen: JBLTUNEGGONC
JBLTUNEGGONC Pasiep MemGpaHb: VeMGpaa AuHaMItka 32 1t / 1,26 foiima
32mm /1,26" Dinamik Silriicii McTouHmK nuTaHms: A
5V===1A dyma

166 /0,366 Ibs

Polimer Lityum-iyon pil (6510 mA /3,7V)
Bogaldiktan sonra < 2 saat
55 saat kadar

44 saat

35 saat

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100dBSPL@ 1kHz/ 1 mW
96dB

-42dBV @ TkHz/Pa

50

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Tun GaTapen HayWHMKOB:

Bpems 3apaaki:
BpennsoTpOiaBeeHIA Wy
BKnioveHHbIM Bluet

Bpews Bn(npansuenenvm My3iK DU
BioveHHbiX dynkunax ANC (aKTiBHo
wymonogagneie) u Bluetooth:
BpemA BOCTIDOW3BE/CHA MY3bIKIL pH
BnioueHbix dyhinsix AUX u ANC:
YacroTHa xapaKTepuCTHKa:
Conporitgneie:

UyBCTBUTENbHOCTS:

MaKc. ypoBeHb 38yK0BOT0 AaBneHIA:
UyBCTBUTENbHOCTD MKPOQOHa:
Bepan Bluetooth:

Bepana npoduna Bluetooth:

JITH-HoHHoIA TOMAMEPHSA KKYMYTATOp
(610mA/3,78)
<245 Chydae nOTHOT paspAAKN

20554
44

zo ru — 20Ky

W /16 Y30 np 1 KT/ 1 B
i3 o o

ey 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

. Bluetooth verici frekans araligi: 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

Bluetooth- ndarensfrekve.nsomféng. 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz Bluetooth veric gt 191 B Ianasoh sacror nepegaTaa Bluetooth: 2402 MTu-— 2,480 Ty
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt: <7dBm Maksi I 9 i 59 Mouoctb nepenaruika Bluetooth: <7 3b/MBT
Max drifttemperatur: 45°C aksimum calisma sicakligr: MakcumansHas Temneparypa skcnyatauuu: 45 °C
IH-CN IH-TW D
ERiEs & LB BEIAYR ERMELRIR - BEE 151 KOTAK di perangkat saatini, lalu pilih putar dari
FEHER LEBIEKIE . Bt L S ﬁu%EJ:E'JE% JREIEIEFE L | MENVALAKAN & MENYAMBUNG peranghat k-
HARRAEMENETES e —aRgBuEFoEs BN BB A B EHER S E EayiEmzst o Nyalakan dan Anda akan otomatis memasuki 2. Panggila teepon akan sellu diutamakan.
Hity XABR, BaREFohEn | Hif LIBER LB © mode penyambungan 3. Jika salah satu perangkat berada di luar
Android 6.0L4 AR 7 ERREMIRE, Android 6.0+ 3E—EREBHBTMERE | Lo jangkauan bluetooth atau dalam keadaan
HEHE “BLTUNEGGONC” LUEHE ATEMEMNIETRE LIEEE 2B 42 TBLTUNEG6ONC) Ui ""’—Jﬂz%§¥§b§¥ﬁ1§¥§ Android 6.0+ mati, Anda mungkin perlu menyambungkan
FhEoed Jligk é LU % S0 TEE %J#é Pilih“JBLTUNEGGONC” untuk menyambung  ulang perangkat yang lain secara manual.
ESCil SE—QEFEE ES Tk &gigq FEDEM&% PENVAMBUNGAN MANUAL 4. Pilih“lupakan perangkat ini” pada perang-
FrpFoatEs Pz JBHUNEE&I}N( Dl [ EJ L(EﬁF‘i%Jj Mematikan i:::ﬁl;\\t::toan"t::’:\iakmkmemutuskan
FR B TUNERONG LU B AEFEE FHELED 5 EEFEE Mode penyambungan manual gan banyaktitk.
prapey o 2 TRLTUNESSONG) LUt I TJBLTUNEGGONCI LA Pilih“JBLTUNESGONC” untuk menyambung ~ Perangkat bluetooth ke-1
AP oy L= @g TE TOMBOL PERINTAH Pilih*JBL TUNESGONC” untuk menyambung
Sir° / Google E5 BEBAE / Bixby LED FRTRAT Y [y W Siri*/Asisten Google/Bixhy Perangkat bluetooth ke-2
ANC (FEThRERR) T/ ANC (EEHREIR) $TFF ggx 22 {ERTHE o MENGQISIDAVA

i | EF S Gugie sistan By : ANCNydla/NAT

g, Shina JAL=ES E ANCRSRY/ REES LEDHREE SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK

L BEFEEE BERE ANC B B “Maksimum 2 perangkat AN( nyala | Nyalakan/matikan

'5 g gég)\i%"f; 9 EfE7E | BRH e gy P §§EEg§|§E§}Eg;§ Masuk |BI Tersambung
BIRER, & A% eyt e - perangkat ke-2 Dayahateraulemah\Mengmdaya
éﬂ»} CHAEEE AR AEBRE—BEARYES WHEHTR | RER(BRME | 0 o berson edamusk Dot
. ,jeda musi 2ya terisi penh
BAME SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
2SS JBLTUNEG6ONC RIS - JBLTUNEGGONC N Model: JBLTUNESGONC
gmamRvn 32mm/1. 126" EHEBIREN B 7T Eg%_&RTJ’: 32 mm/W.Zé"@JﬁﬁE@?]ﬁ Ukuran driver: Driver dinarmis 32 mm/1,26"
o i - Catu daya: 5V===1A
£ Weﬁg/uzsﬁ\b wsei/uaeewh
Berat: 166 9/0,366Ibs
%%?} %&& %\%@um { %%ﬂ JA;Q%) tis . i ;@%%E%ggmﬁ,ﬁg' Tipe baterai headset: Baterai thium-ion polimer (610 mA/3,7V)
ﬁgﬁ;}ﬂjws THBIETE R S5NT TR T B AR A ES S BBER ¢ E}f?dxﬁ Lama pengisian daya: < 2jam dari baterai habis
HFREF (zpﬁnug) B TEEETF Ry ANC PR RRBS A S 4 Waktu putar musik dengan BT aktif: hingga 55 jam
aggnﬂim 41\t $EREERT ¢ PIvIN:=S Pemutaran musik dengan BT dan ANC aktif: 44 jam
EE#J;QW ANC (Enﬁpﬁﬂ;ﬁ) i3] i E#X&AN(QQ_’ME’EB@%*W ‘l\?‘?a&e_;nutaranmusiksaatAUXdan .
85 H 1)\EY TRESRT : 35/)\B aktif: jam
ST 2 ZOHzflﬂkHz SR EIRE 20Hz- 20Kz Respons frekuensi: 20Hz-20kHz
[t 320hm [ N ERY Impedans: 320hm
REE: 100dBSPL @1 kHz/ 1 mW SELEE mdsspl@mm W Sensitivita 100dBSPL @ 1kHz/1 mW
BASPL: . 96.dB BASL: SPL Maksimum: 96.dB
%E%gg Adsieniz/re gﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ : e/ Sensitivitas mikrofon: 4248V @1 KHz/Pa
E 3 . Versi Bluetooth: 50
Bl aneta: 9%51 Husogk T EFgE . D13 RS 1 Vers proflBluetooth: K20P 13, ARCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
BH A anE. <7dBm gggﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ. 240G 240 6Hn Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth: 2,402 Gz - 2,480 Gz
BEETAE: 45°C B . Daya pemancar Bluetooth: <7dBm
BIERE : 457 ; ’ B
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal: 457
P Ko
rm.n s %&L ZuElDT/\‘fZTﬁEE -?:M” - 3 Ao A E : SloCaopfogpSiqp: cepoS§ogoiagé
ks & EHSIAIAIQ,
;E,J?gznﬁ%gg?wwr LEEER B nE T, i L N g8l foseondl SounoS ddbctagorcal
YoRETIEA gg”’;’f‘&%ﬁ;‘%@m??g}; 7Iet giLick dlolggegysfgéat &foopd Bfooood
Android6.0+ Ry S inE R cEEE LAl | Andoid60+ 3. X7 luetooth #1215 HO{LE FoB005gE:088 mcdmecqpod  d3uSoBelg§eopdgiodsonsag
BT 5113 TBLTUNESSONCS RIERSBNC £ 0 53, HZE “JBLTUNEGONC” 14 LA AL HEINEH | o2aqpasdledSepsn LR )
ZER ARLFRA YN w—-%tuz:u S= 10l T MAZHOF & 4+ UFLICH ¢ 3 s
F9TONTUYY &, BT 00 | He 17| 4 Blutooth ZAIO1 A O &4 AEr | 0 g1 BGooo 29000334)
ﬁfrmr\;ﬁu e }ﬁfg? EHET ) B FEH0E RE j%ﬁé"&q HE|ZOIE GRS Android 6.0+ FoSs008903 G059 ¢
s » SHH|E
T a8 TRE DI ET 1 X E"E‘i JBLTUNEGSONC” 14 4 1) Bletoath B sﬁcr%soréqs JBLTUNESSONC o3 38§00o] BLUETOOTH s0030nEé
K2 AR EHTBICIE TBLTUNESSON %33R & e S1245FJB) TUNEGGONC” A€ egiqddl “FORGET THIS DEVICE" 03 @g:3j03dln
ey 22 5 ABE iy Mey
Sii*/Google 77 2 8 > I /Bixby 28 B DBluetooth ST /N1 X S /Gooq\eoﬂl A E / Bixby - o 38
WG, ANCHZ|/ 117\ = S Bluetooth ZHA| n%oSo?é:ﬂch:ooS@é 0006 BLUETO0TH 036000
z “,.Huf e LEDDHTE R HE|HOIE o s 385 JBLTUNEGSONC 03 gods005q§
BEIADT /A R MCH> | IXT—F 2147 *x“—_uzgnq x|x|mx|g§ LED S coc o e o054
SEHOFENARTCRT Y S H e Blctonh | AR | Do 5575 W Ak 2 Holy mE mg NG| | Rl A7mo| RBBEGS0055E:08 cgeqad0
FiAD 3 o Ny 7 —BED | FEHR lSasMesiEm s Ay B2 3[BT HZE | HER] 2 §oSe05q§ JBLTUNESGONC R 0300 BLUETOOTH o3
LTtk LR dlrfuse gl un s | N agrageddl woigSisgag
3co88:q03 1D @{gzgep:
iR 7|gA|9; 0y &l
ot JR— El JBUTUNEGSONC i/ Google Asistant/ By ANC 229
ESAN—H1X: M AFI YIRS N— Ea|o|u| 37| 32mm/1.26"CHO| L] E2t0[H MCaags /3805 Il sy /32805
TR SV Hal 223 SV=1A B o58¢) §oSe00s@E:  BTqloSa005EE:
fi%-r*/*w:m-u 2 @ﬁﬁg? UFILAAVE °|| JI BHE{2| R: Eﬁgm%ibé |2 biEf2| (Ygﬁw”?w 88 dobeocif Jo5e003(5; W[§
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UEWEF S LERETD 1 S . 2 55412t ao%mfﬂ%m@é @orgtisgoed
B 44850 BT 'ANUPQ Al %o’ﬂlﬂ Az 4 Zh ) ‘““ §8 od % 3 J,)‘J,;@Lf B'.g, “S
WRERTIN Y OB 1 355 AUXSLANCAHS A] SO THAY AJZE: 35AJ2H 33 Sromaralad P

TR zﬂHz~zukHz Fnh o5 20Hz~20kHz I B m‘l“‘”@ o ogoliad
E;EEE'\JL mudBSPL TkHz/ ImW :Iﬂaé: ! m(ﬁﬁcﬁﬁwa? ﬁ;u&rﬁ st
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- Bluetooth E{ 2 i o&:esla8003 Sio0ic0:a(gd
Bt PR TR F Ay K0P RIS, WL Bluetooth L2 T H{ % AZDPHA\/R(NSHFPW JRRieS SXRCE aq ol
B 24026He~24806Hz Bluetooth ZA17] FIFA 89l 24026H7~24806Hz lgoay{gepsfgdiopSn
BluetoothFf5 5> 2 S w#— A 7dBmkE gi:[eﬁugh—-gi\_zlsﬂ.: <7dBm Q1 03§000098925p8 BLUETOOTH
BABFRIERE : 45 SR 45 2ocdeqpadepesepglosd
MM AR HE
U Sled § dixts saos YUl Sl & Ll sgime NIV TRININYNRAN IR MARNY amxan»an
TECH SPEC Ll SISl GEls Dyl s3] " W TRINA "W MNan mrmabyan
Model: JBLTUNE6GONC ol Ssld ks e 2013 Sa 51513 o8y m,eumuy_u\, Bl Lis M*TY NN TN, MPNR Y22 9INIDIPNRM AT NROYOR
Driver size: g gcsgg,o/gﬁ ode Gy duosil B3le] ] glios S5 sl nadvmmY TIPY 2¥09 MO
A el Android 6.0+ oL | Bluelooth-n TN KXY PRI TR DR 3 DX
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IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA

IH-TW

MEw, S3EAE

BT

Ro a/ﬁ!ﬁun?ﬁ.ﬁm* REMR.

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHEENGIG AF BRUG 06 INDSTILLINGER.

DE ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL 1A NA TAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHS THS MIATAPIA,
QOOPTISTE THN NAHPQE TOYAAXISTON MIA QOPA KAGE 3 MNES.
H AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MIATAPIAS MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH
YPHSHKAITIZ PYGMIZEIS.

ES PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI' PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAR LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KEYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA
ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTL.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA
COMPLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DURE
DEVIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZERTOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK

UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERL) IS AFHANKELLIK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERI, NAEADUJ JAW PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA E
USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLENGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PiL OMRUNU UZATMAK IGIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFATAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU 4TOBbI MPOANMTS CPOK SKCTIYATALIVM AKYMYTATOP,
BINOMHAVTE NIOHYI0 3APAIKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
SKCTUIYATALIMM AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABHCHT OT UCTIONb30BAHMA 1
HACTPOEK.

TH-CH Ehkﬁﬁtﬁun, BEVG=)HTRTE—

Ro EBMEBRARERL RANEE MR,

ID° AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (

: 6132A-TUNE66ONCR) has also been tested against

this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product certification for head use is 0.022 W/kg.The device was
tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 5 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements,
use accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the users head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters
and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply

with ICRF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
ional Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other

a minimum

distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these
requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-TUNE66ONCR
Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'IC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC: 6132A-TUNE66ONCR) a également été testé
en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation
au niveau de la téte est de 0.022 W/kg. Lappareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ol le produit a été
utilisé a 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent une distance
de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d'étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne
doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d‘exposition

RF de I'IC et doivent étre évités.
Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation
minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre loreille et le produit (antenne comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences
peut ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-TUNE66ONCR
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trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagaes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos requlamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade
de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos
aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel —
qgov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.

www.anatel.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada
a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.
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